
Northumberland 
Summer Digital Events 

Northumberland County Council’s digital team are hosting a series of 
digital/STEM related events throughout summer, as detailed below.

Date Time Venue Activity

Tuesday 30 July 09.30 - 13.00 Northumberland Archives, 
Berwick

Interactive Archives

Thursday 1 August 09.15 - 15.30 STEM Centre, 
Northumberland College

Exploring STEAM

Tuesday 6 August 09.30 - 11.30 Berwick Library Exploring Scratch

Wednesday 7 August 13.00 - 15.00 Blyth Library Exploring Sonic Pi

Friday 9 August 10.00 - 12.00 Widdrington Library Exploring Lego WeDo

Tuesday 13 August 13.00 - 15.00 Ashington Library BBC Micro:bit Treasure 
Hunt

Monday 19 August 13.00 - 15.00 Hexham Library Exploring Minecraft

Wednesday 21 August 09.45 - 15.00 Fuse Media Centre, Prudhoe Digital Discovery Day

Friday 23 August 10.00 - 12.00 Dr Thomlinson Middle School, 
Rothbury

Exploring Digital

Tuesday 27 August 10.00 - 12.00 Stobill Links, Morpeth Exploring Makey Makey

Thursday 29 August 09.15 - 15.30 Duchess’s Community High 
School, Alnwick

Exploring STEM 

For further information (including age ranges for each event) and to book places visit 
http://www.inorthumberland.org.uk/events/ or search online for ‘Nathan Fuller Eventbrite’

http://www.inorthumberland.org.uk/events/

